
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

38 

90 

1 

2 

44 

127 

Name 

Jamie Cringle 

Rory Parker 

Ryan Cringle 

Kyle Casement 

Grant Thomson 

Michael Evans 

Class 

Open 1300cc Solo  25 

Open 1300cc Solo  25 

Open 1300cc Solo  25 

Open 1300cc Solo  25 

Open 1300cc Solo  25 

Open 1300cc Solo  25 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

1.671 

2.228 

13.926 

20.737 

20.911 

Total Tm 

8:57.275 

8:58.946 

8:59.503 

9:11.201 

9:18.012 

9:18.186 

Best Tm 

1:05.850 

1:05.992 

1:06.057 

1:07.161 

1:08.454 

1:08.570 

Best Speed 

92.938 

92.739 

92.647 

91.124 

89.403 

89.252 

Avg. Speed 

91.127 

90.844 

90.750 

88.824 

87.740 

87.713 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/04/2025 16:27:29 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

1.671 

Avg. Speed 

91.127 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.850 

Best Speed 

92.938 

Best Lap by 

38 - Jamie Cringle 

Jurby Airfield (Clockwise) 

Open Solo Championship 

Race 9 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:06:02 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/04/2025 15:12 


