Jurby Airfield (Clockwise)

Sorted on Laps

Open Solo Championship

Race 9

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:06:02

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 13/04/2025 15:12



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	38	Jamie Cringle	Open 1300cc Solo 2	8		8:57.275	1:05.850	92.938	91.127
2	90	Rory Parker	Open 1300cc Solo 2	8	1.671	8:58.946	1:05.992	92.739	90.844
3	1	Ryan Cringle	Open 1300cc Solo 2	8	2.228	8:59.503	1:06.057	92.647	90.750
4	2	Kyle Casement	Open 1300cc Solo 2	8	13.926	9:11.201	1:07.161	91.124	88.824
5	44	Grant Thomson	Open 1300cc Solo 2	8	20.737	9:18.012	1:08.454	89.403	87.740
6	127	Michael Evans	Open 1300cc Solo 2	8	20.911	9:18.186	1:08.570	89.252	87.713

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by1.67191.1271:05.85092.93838 - Jamie Cringle

Clerk of Course Daryl Hill

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: Andreas Racing Association

Printed: 13/04/2025 16:27:29